PoHo Hot Cocoa 10K Age Results

10K Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Start Finish

1 299 DANIELLE QUINN 9:36:42.23 10:20:04.17

10K Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Start Finish
1 307 HUNTER RICHARDS 9:36:35.94 10:16:04.74

Total
43:21.93

Total
39:28.79

10K Age Group Results for 14 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Start Finish

1 332 MARTIN TOVAR 9:36:42.12 10:20:27.87
2 192 CODY CAIN 9:39:34.61 10:35:54.32
3 280 AUSTIN MEDD 9:36:58.23 10:47:17.57

Total
43:45.74
56:19.70

1:10:19.33

10K Age Group Results for 14 AND UNDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Start Finish
10K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Start Finish

1 866 WADE KILE 9:39:49.90 10:34:12.00

10K Age Group Results for 15-19 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Start Finish

10K Age Group Results for 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Start Finish

1 169 TRISTAN ALLEN 9:36:36.12 10:24:05.37
2 182 JOSH BISKNER 9:36:41.44 10:25:56.59

10K Age Group Results for 20-24 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Start Finish

1 875 MACKENZIE SMITH 9:36:38.76 10:26:08.00
2 14  CORTNEY BIGGS 9:37:03.79 10:41:54.58

10K Age Group Results for 25-29 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name Start Finish

1 203 ADAM CRAMPTON 9:36:36.03 10:21:32.91
2 337 MICHAEL WALKOWSKI 9:36:41.17 10:28:36.05
3 229 JOSHUA GATES 9:36:38.76 10:37:46.27

10K Age Group Results for 25-29 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name Start Finish

1 233 BRYNELLE GLOVER 9:36:41.98 10:22:16.64
2 336 BRANDY VANLOO 9:36:35.99 10:23:40.00
3 322 ALEXANDREA SIEMEN 9:36:38.76 10:26:03.75
4 167 MEGAN AHLQUIST 9:37:01.99 10:33:34.34

Total

Total
54:22.10

Total

Total
47:29.24
49:15.15

Total
49:29.23
1:04:50.78

Total
44:56.88
51:54.88

1:01:07.50

Total
45:34.65
47:04.01
49:24.98
56:32.35

Pace
7:00

Pace
6:22

Pace
7:03
9:05
11:20

Pace

Pace
8:46

Pace

Pace
7:40
7:57

Pace
7:59
10:27

Pace
7:15
8:22
9:51

Pace
7:21
7:35
7:58
9:07

Age Gender
24 F

Age Gender
16 M

Age Gender
14 M
14 M
11 M

Age Gender

Age Gender
16 M

Age Gender

Age Gender
23 M
24 M

Age Gender
23 F
22 F

Age Gender
29 M
28 M
28 M

Age Gender
29 F
27 F
26 F
26 F



244
287
221
345
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CHRISTINE HOCKIN
MARY MORTON
OLIVIA FICK
ELIZABETH ZAVALA

9:36:38.76
9:37:03.60
9:36:51.59
9:37:02.39

10:38:49.53
10:40:13.80
10:40:52.95
10:47:16.07

10K Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#
1 881
2 217
3 157

Name

MATTHEW ARMELAGOS

ALEX FALK
PATRICK WELLS

Start

9:36:41.25
9:36:51.83
9:36:54.16

Finish

10:28:01.47
10:35:22.98
10:42:50.00

10K Age Group Results for 30-34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#
177
292
346
293
228
196
319
5
188
252
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Name

KALI BAYES
HEATHER NOTEBOOM
KARA ZDENEK

JACKI PARMER
SARAH GAGNON
NATALIE CLARKE
BRANDI SCHMITZ
ABBEY ARMSTRONG
STEPHANIE BUDDE
AMANDA KIEHLER

Start

9:36:48.38
9:36:45.60
9:36:50.58
9:37:10.93
9:36:49.71
9:36:38.76
9:37:01.37
9:36:38.76
9:42:42.33
9:36:45.31

Finish

10:30:55.70
10:33:51.25
10:35:16.73
10:37:10.01
10:37:28.01
10:40:13.57
10:42:11.15
10:44:12.07
10:50:23.59
10:48:12.98

10K Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#
1 266
2 194
3 272
4 253
5 301
6 285
7 240

Name

JEFF LIEBZEIT
CRAIG CASSADY
NATE MANORE
ADAM KILE

ERIC RADER

IAN MONTEITH
CRAIG HEIMBACH

Start

9:36:40.66
9:36:40.82
9:36:52.77
9:37:03.32
9:36:55.41
9:36:45.30
9:36:49.69

Finish

10:22:15.39
10:23:06.06
10:28:50.79
10:29:32.55
10:29:30.16
10:34:16.29
10:35:44.89

10K Age Group Results for 35-39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib #
245
289
103
241
284
208
276
237
320
321
255
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Name

AMY HUGHES
MELISSA MUNSON
HEATHER MARIER
RACHEL HENDERSON
COURTNEY MONTEITH
DANA DANIEL
DESTINY MCCORMICK
MISTY GUNN
REBECCA SCHULTZ
AMBERLEY SCHUYLER
STEPHANIE KILE

Start

9:36:47.38
9:36:41.73
9:36:48.06
9:37:02.67
9:36:44.92
9:36:50.29
9:36:58.45
9:36:38.76
9:36:57.24
9:36:43.91
9:39:46.20

Finish

10:23:54.87
10:27:32.39
10:27:39.76
10:28:15.52
10:29:34.80
10:34:11.24
10:34:36.48
10:34:43.03
10:35:10.87
10:35:47.97
10:38:54.29

1:02:10.76
1:03:10.20
1:04:01.36
1:10:13.68

Total
51:20.21
58:31.15

1:05:55.83

Total
54:07.32
57:05.64
58:26.14
59:59.07

1:00:38.30
1:03:34.80
1:05:09.78
1:07:33.30
1:07:41.25
1:11:27.66

Total
45:34.72
46:25.24
51:58.01
52:29.23
52:34.75
57:30.98
58:55.19

Total
47:07.49
50:50.66
50:51.70
51:12.85
52:49.88
57:20.95
57:38.03
58:04.26
58:13.62
59:04.05
59:08.09

10:02
10:11
10:20
11:20

Pace
8:17
9:26
10:38

Pace
8:44
9:12
9:25
9:40
9:47
10:15
10:30
10:54
10:55
11:31

Pace
7:21
7:29
8:23
8:28
8:29
9:16
9:30

Pace
7:36
8:12
8:12
8:15
8:31
9:15
9:18
9:22
9:23
9:32
9:32

29 F
28 F
26 F
28 F

Age Gender
33 M
31 M
34 M

Age Gender
34 F
32 F
31F
30 F
33 F
31F
31F
34 F
33 F
32 F

Age Gender
37 M
36 M
38 M
37 M
36 M
39 M
37 M

Age Gender
39 F
37 F
38 F
35 F
37 F
36 F
39 F
37 F
39 F
37 F
37 F



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

329
277
259
268
190
201
175
325
189
308
327
258
173

KRISTINE TAIPALUS
LYNNEA MCFADDEN
MARY KRIEWALL
NICOLE LONDON
CHRISTINA BUTLER
MEGAN COTTONE
AMY BANDY
MONICA SLOTA
NATALIE BUSACK
ALICIA RINEHART
NICOLE SMITH
CARINA KRAATZ
DALLAS BABB

9:36:44.81
9:36:53.40
9:37:11.43
9:36:38.76
9:33:38.23
9:36:55.08
9:42:42.41
9:36:38.76
9:36:58.83
9:37:00.84
9:36:48.00
9:36:57.45
9:36:44.94

10:36:45.49
10:39:45.12
10:40:05.54
10:39:54.25
10:36:58.29
10:40:43.18
10:47:55.45
10:42:04.58
10:46:41.16
10:49:24.57
10:49:12.98
10:59:06.88
11:01:23.71

10K Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib #
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184
232
248
210
339
224
281
254

Name

RICK BREECE
NATHAN GINTHER
JASON JONES
RUSS DEKOCK
DEREK WHITE
KEVIN FOK
DONNY MEDD
JASON KILE

Start
9:36:39.00
9:36:48.17
9:36:56.34
9:36:42.04
9:36:48.92
9:36:52.44
9:36:58.25
9:39:44.28

Finish
10:19:34.09
10:25:47.21
10:31:49.73
10:34:57.83
10:36:29.00
10:43:58.26
10:47:25.42
10:57:57.89

10K Age Group Results for 40-44 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#
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341
879
333
198
296
270
311
205
215
312
323
191
209
326

Name

MICHELLE WITT
CHARITY TOMCALA
STACIE TRACY
LAURA COLLINS
KRISTINA PERKINS
CARLENE MADAY
SUZANNE ROSS
JENNIFER CREAGER
JENNY EMMING
DEBBIE ROY

JANA SIMPSON
ANGIE CAIN

KELLY DEHN

DAWN SMITH

Start
9:36:38.76
9:36:38.76
9:36:50.60
9:36:59.10
9:36:55.86
9:36:42.81
9:36:53.70
9:36:52.69
9:36:52.22
9:36:59.51
9:39:34.19
9:39:34.36
9:37:11.83
9:37:03.21

Finish
10:27:06.73
10:27:17.18
10:29:42.92
10:34:33.41
10:35:48.73
10:35:36.88
10:39:45.17
10:40:00.11
10:41:45.31
10:44:27.77
10:47:50.49
10:47:51.64
10:47:01.16
10:48:49.15

10K Age Group Results for 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#
1 246
2 202

3

200

Name

AARON HULETT
GARY CRADIT
STRAUN COSTIE

Start
9:36:38.76
9:36:46.56
9:36:44.37

Finish
10:27:03.43
10:29:54.79
10:34:51.09

1:00:00.67
1:02:51.71
1:02:54.11
1:03:15.49
1:03:20.06
1:03:48.09
1:05:13.04
1:05:25.81
1:09:42.33
1:12:23.73
1:12:24.97
1:22:09.43
1:24:38.77

Total
42:55.09
48:59.04
54:53.39
58:15.79
59:40.07

1:07:05.82
1:10:27.16
1:18:13.60

Total
50:27.97
50:38.41
52:52.31
57:34.31
58:52.87
58:54.07

1:02:51.46
1:03:07.41
1:04:53.09
1:07:28.25
1:08:16.30
1:08:17.28
1:09:49.33
1:11:45.94

Total
50:24.66
53:08.22
58:06.71

9:41

10:08
10:09
10:12
10:13
10:17
10:31
10:33
11:15
11:40
11:41
13:15
13:39

Pace
6:55
7:54
8:51
9:24
9:37
10:49
11:22
12:37

Pace
8:08
8:10
8:32
9:17
9:30
9:30
10:08
10:11
10:28
10:53
11:01
11:01
11:16
11:34

Pace
8:08
8:34
9:22

36 F
37 F
39 F
38 F
37 F
37F
35F
37F
37F
36 F
38 F
35F
35F

Age Gender
41 M
40 M
41 M
44 M
41 M
44 M
44 M
41 M

Age Gender
43 F
44 F
42 F
40 F
40 F
44 F
41 F
42 F
44 F
43 F
42 F
43 F
42 F
44 F

Age Gender
46 M
49 M
49 M
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230
295
316
206
216
176

JIM GAUL

DAVID PERKINS
JOHN SAUGER
NICHOLAS CREAGER
CHARLES ESTEP
MICHAEL BAUMAN

9:36:42.70
9:36:55.82
9:36:38.76
9:36:53.07
9:37:09.82
9:36:57.81

10:35:00.79
10:35:48.72
10:37:21.54
10:40:00.27
10:41:29.77
10:41:25.62

10K Age Group Results for 45-49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#
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122
328
317
269
87

286
105
223
78

318

Name

TAMMY PELLETIER

JAMIE SWETT

MARY SAUGER
JENNIFER LONG

CATHI KOSMALA
HAZEL MOORE

KANDI MCANNALLY
MICHELLE FINDLAY
MARGARET HUSTWICK
IRENE SCHILLER

Start

9:36:45.77
9:36:48.93
9:36:46.75
9:37:00.49
9:36:56.53
9:37:02.34
9:37:05.63
9:37:03.45
9:36:35.38
9:36:57.27

Finish

10:28:41.19
10:29:28.45
10:35:37.34
10:35:55.95
10:36:01.57
10:37:24.57
10:44:24.98
10:45:31.77
10:49:43.03
11:01:04.36

10K Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#
1 197
2 340
3 250
4 137
5 156

Name

CARLO CLEMENTE
ROB WILLOUGHBY

KENT JONES

FREDERICK SHAW
JOHN WALKER 1l

Start

9:36:41.27
9:36:36.02
9:36:38.76
9:36:53.62
9:37:05.37

Finish

10:19:45.76
10:27:39.74
10:27:55.06
10:40:50.20
10:41:55.43

10K Age Group Results for 50-54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#
1 278
2 304
3 283
4 158
5 131
6 288
7 309
8 1

9 870
10 214
11 183
12 310
13 251
14 257
15 324
16 179

Name

KATHLEEN MCGOWAN
ANGELA REDDY
MICHELE MODESTINO
SHERRI WESTBROOK
SHELLY ROTHENBUHLER
LYN MOSSETT

TINA RODGER

LANEAN ADAMS
TAMITHA TAYLOR
LISA DUCHARME
ARLENE BOELSTLER

LISA ROELFS
CINDY KELLER

LORI KONIECZKA

JILL SLOAN
PAULA BEJIN

Start

9:36:38.76
9:37:03.36
9:36:56.76
9:36:55.82
9:37:05.74
9:36:48.41
9:36:59.36
9:37:05.31
9:37:05.14
9:36:55.60
9:36:59.76
9:36:48.44
9:37:05.97
9:36:57.41
9:36:38.76
9:37:08.17

Finish

10:24:10.55
10:30:32.09
10:35:55.78
10:36:01.81
10:36:12.78
10:40:07.95
10:44:28.78
10:45:23.52
10:45:40.05
10:45:40.40
10:47:29.89
10:48:44.68
10:49:56.74
10:50:38.87
10:50:39.42
11:08:02.91

58:18.08
58:52.89
1:00:42.77
1:03:07.20
1:04:19.94
1:04:27.80

Total
51:55.41
52:39.52
58:50.59
58:55.46
59:05.04

1:00:22.23
1:.07:19.35
1:08:28.31
1:13:07.65
1:24:07.09

Total
43:04.48
51:03.71
51:16.29

1:03:56.57
1:04:50.06

Total
47:31.78
53:28.72
58:59.01
59:05.99
59:07.03

1:03:19.53
1:07:29.42
1:08:18.20
1:08:34.91
1:08:44.80
1:10:30.12
1:11:56.23
1:12:50.77
1:13:41.46
1:14:00.65
1:30:54.74

9:24
9:30
9:47
10:11
10:22
10:24

Pace
8:22
8:30
9:29
9:30
9:32
9:44
10:51
11:03
11:48
13:34

Pace
6:57
8:14
8:16
10:19
10:27

Pace
7:40
8:37
9:31
9:32
9:32
10:13
10:53
11:01
11:04
11:05
11:22
11:36
11:45
11:53
11:56
14:40

49 M
47 M
45 M
45 M
47 M
49 M

Age Gender
46 F
46 F
45 F
46 F
47 F
49 F
46 F
46 F
49 F
47 F

Age Gender
50 M
51 M
51 M
52 M
52 M

Age Gender
54 F
53 F
52 F
50 F
50 F
51F
50 F
54 F
51 F
53 F
53 F
52 F
52 F
54 F
52 F
50 F



10K Age Group Results for 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib #
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242
267
314
207
168
220
273
222

Name

RONALD HIESTAND
MICHAEL LOGGHE
DANIEL SAMS
DAVE DAMOUTH
STEVE AHLQUIST
MARTIN FENNELL

AL MASON

MICHAEL FIDDICK

Start

9:36:46.05
9:36:46.22
9:36:42.83
9:36:49.57
9:37:01.97
9:37:01.73
9:37:01.02
9:36:52.89

Finish

10:24:07.15
10:26:53.68
10:28:42.97
10:30:52.69
10:34:17.18
10:38:28.66
10:39:32.53
10:46:13.17

10K Age Group Results for 55-59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#
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334
171
46

338
344
249
212
275
195
262
298
219

Name

MELISSA TREMMEL
ANN ANSTETT
BRIDGET EDWARDS
SANDRA WARDELL
CATHARINE WRIGHT
JUDITH (JUDY) JONES
DEBBIE DIDONE
KIMBERLY MCBRIDE
KAREL CHISHOLM
TRACEY LAMPKIN
JEANNIE POZIOS
KELLY FENNELL

Start

9:36:55.30
9:36:38.76
9:37:04.90
9:36:54.43
9:36:38.76
9:36:53.61
9:36:38.76
9:36:43.07
9:33:21.87
9:36:55.12
9:40:28.80
9:37:08.09

Finish

10:27:49.28
10:32:05.04
10:44:20.25
10:46:45.88
10:46:54.99
10:49:46.91
10:50:51.77
10:54:11.57
10:52:24.32
10:57:53.90
11:02:44.87
11:08:02.90

10K Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#
1 294
2 331
3 187
4 247
5 305

Name

STU PATTERSON
BRAD THOMAS
PETE BUCCOS
JOSEPH JAMRUS

FRED REED

Start

9:36:45.35
9:37:11.62
9:36:49.10
9:36:54.17
9:36:46.84

Finish

10:33:44.37
10:38:17.72
10:39:50.81
10:44:05.17
10:45:50.44

10K Age Group Results for 60-64 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#

Uk WN

236
234
116
342
238
264

Name

SONJA GOULD
PEGGY GOLDEN
CATHERINE NAIMOLA
KATHY WODZINSKI
KAREN HAGERTY

SHARY LAST

Start

9:36:45.71
9:37:01.37
9:36:51.30
9:37:01.93
9:36:38.76
9:37:02.66

Finish

10:34:52.68
10:51:38.15
10:53:20.10
10:54:17.89
10:54:00.03
10:59:23.78

Total
47:21.10
50:07.45
52:00.13
54:03.11
57:15.21

1:01:26.93
1:02:31.51
1:09:20.28

Total
50:53.98
55:26.27

1.07:15.35
1:09:51.44
1:10:16.22
1:12:53.30
1:14:13.00
1:17:28.49
1:19:02.44
1:20:58.78
1:22:16.07
1:30:54.81

Total
56:59.01
1:01:06.10
1:03:01.71
1:07:10.99
1:09:03.60

Total
58:06.97
1:14:36.78
1:16:28.79
1:17:15.96
1:17:21.26
1:22:21.11

10K Age Group Results for 65 AND OLDER based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name

1

260

JIM KRUSE

Start

Finish

Total

9:36:45.46 10:41:19.94 1:04:34.47

Pace
7:38
8:05
8:23
8:43
9:14
9:55
10:05
11:11

Pace
8:12
8:56
10:51
11:16
11:20
11:45
11:58
12:30
12:45
13:04
13:16
14:40

Pace
9:11
9:51
10:10
10:50
11:08

Pace
9:22
12:02
12:20
12:28
12:29
13:17

Pace
10:25

Age Gender
55 M
55 M
58 M
55 M
57 M
58 M
57 M
58 M

Age Gender
59 F
55 F
57 F
57 F
57 F
55 F
59 F
55 F
55 F
56 F
55 F
55 F

Age Gender
62 M
63 M
61 M
61 M
61 M

Age Gender
60 F
60 F
61 F
64 F
60 F
63 F

Age Gender
75 M



10K Age Group Results for 65 AND OLDER based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib#
1 265
2 204
3 199
4 185
5 225

Name

JUANITA LEW
PAT CRANSTON
LINDA COLLINS
CINDY BROWN
SHERYL FOSTER

Start
9:36:43.01
9:36:52.08
9:37:00.36
9:37:06.53
9:36:50.33

Finish
10:32:45.03
10:38:29.38
10:42:51.98
10:49:57.01
10:58:36.09

Total
56:02.02
1:01:37.29
1:05:51.62
1:12:50.47
1:21:45.75

Pace
9:02
9:56
10:37
11:45
13:11

Age Gender
67 F
71F
68 F
66 F
67 F



